
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

1 

9 

121 

48 

18 

4 

19 

16 

151 

77 

21 

37 

51 

57 

93 

966 

Class 

spec. 

spec. 

legend 

legend 

cl. 500 

cl.750 

cl.750 

legend 

cl. 500 

cl. 500 

cl. 500 

spec. 

cl.750 

spec. 

spec. 

cl.750 

Name 

Albin ŠTERN 

Rene FRITSCHI 

Jurgen RIEDEL 

Jan CIZEK 

Bert HEIDER 

Milan ŠPENDAL 

Franc PINTAR 

Juraj SPACEK 

Jure LAMPE 

Mario STOCCO 

Bernd POLLMANN 

Zoran SALOPEK 

Werner REUBERGER 

Oscar MUZIO 

Claudio PERAZZOLO 

Arrigo VINSANI 

Nat 

SLO 

SUI 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

SLO 

SLO 

SVK 

SLO 

ITA 

GER 

CRO 

AUT 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

FMN 

AMZS 

FMS 

DMSB 

ACCR 

HMS 

AMZS 

AMZS 

SMF 

HMS 

FMI 

OeAMTC 

HMS 

OeAMTC 

FMI 

FMI 

SMF 

Club 

AMD Kranj 

Hamster Racing 

Cizek RT 

Classic Racing 

AMD Kranj 

AMD Kranj 

Classic Racing 

Pino Medeot 

Hamster Racing 

OTMK Karlovac 

Reuberger RT 

Ducati Padova 

Ducati Vicenza 

Reggiano 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

MZ 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

MotoMorini 

MotoMorini 

Aermacchi 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Best Tm 

1:37.281 

1:46.321 

1:54.094 

1:59.709 

2:02.667 

2:04.859 

2:06.312 

2:07.892 

2:16.303 

2:19.710 

2:27.033 

Diff 

9.040 

16.813 

22.428 

25.386 

27.578 

29.031 

30.611 

39.022 

42.429 

49.752 

Gap 

9.040 

7.773 

5.615 

2.958 

2.192 

1.453 

1.580 

8.411 

3.407 

7.323 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31.5.2015. 9:22:13 
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FIM EUROPE VINTAGE, ALPE ADRIA, CROATIA  
AAC - CLASSIC 

Free Practice 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

30.5.2015. 09:00 


